Position Other Positions Held
MO School Site Secretary
Technology Specialist
Technology Specialist
Technology Specialist

MO Administrative Svcs Coord
Accounting Assistant Il

Payroll Specialist

Credential Specialist |
Accounting Specialist
Administrative Secretary I
Administrative Secretary I

MO Business Services Coord
Payroll Technician Il

MO School Site Secretary
Payroll Technician Il

Accounting Assistant |

Information Analyst/Operator

K-12 Education Entity

Calaveras County Office of
Education

Calaveras County Office of
Education

Calaveras County Office of
Education

Calaveras County Office of
Education

Calaveras County Office of
Education

Calaveras County Office of
Education

Calaveras County Office of
Education

Calaveras County Office of
Education

Calaveras County Office of
Education

Calaveras County Office of
Education

Calaveras County Office of
Education

Calaveras County Office of
Education

Calaveras County Office of
Education

Calaveras County Office of
Education

Calaveras County Office of
Education

Calaveras County Office of
Education

Calaveras County Office of
Education

Department

Office/Clerical

Office/Clerical

Office/Clerical

Office/Clerical

Office/Clerical

Office/Clerical

Office/Clerical

Office/Clerical

Office/Clerical

Office/Clerical

Office/Clerical

Office/Clerical

Office/Clerical

Office/Clerical

Office/Clerical

Office/Clerical

Office/Clerical

Total Wages

$103,114

$88,533

$81,208

$67,805

$67,432

$57,010

$54,644

$53,412

$52,074

$51,627

$49,043

$48,605

$45,035

$41,545

$40,740

$39,894

$39,622

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$3,387

$21,763

$25,170

$22,214

$17,980

$19,464

$20,903

$20,232

$19,948

$19,063

$19,866

$17,956

$13,729

$13,014

$19,358

$17,461

$13,276



Program Secretary I

School Site Secretary

MO Office Clerk

Personnel Assistant I

Office Assistant |

MO Business Services Coord

MO School Site Secretary

Technology Specialist

Calaveras County Office of
Education

Calaveras County Office of
Education

Calaveras County Office of
Education

Calaveras County Office of
Education

Calaveras County Office of
Education

Calaveras County Office of
Education

Calaveras County Office of
Education

Calaveras County Office of
Education

Office/Clerical

Office/Clerical

Office/Clerical

Office/Clerical

Office/Clerical

Office/Clerical

Office/Clerical

Office/Clerical

$38,684

$38,054

$34,910

$34,463

$26,755

$21,303

$10,060

$1,288

$12,709

$16,594

$11.877

$18,164

$12,896

$8,100

$1,738

$150



