Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
MO School Site Secretary		Calaveras County Office of Education	Office/Clerical	\$103,114	\$3,387
Technology Specialist		Calaveras County Office of Education	Office/Clerical	\$88,533	\$21,763
Technology Specialist		Calaveras County Office of Education	Office/Clerical	\$81,208	\$25,170
Technology Specialist		Calaveras County Office of Education	Office/Clerical	\$67,805	\$22,214
MO Administrative Svcs Coord		Calaveras County Office of Education	Office/Clerical	\$67,432	\$17,980
Accounting Assistant III		Calaveras County Office of Education	Office/Clerical	\$57,010	\$19,464
Payroll Specialist		Calaveras County Office of Education	Office/Clerical	\$54,644	\$20,903
Credential Specialist I		Calaveras County Office of Education	Office/Clerical	\$53,412	\$20,232
Accounting Specialist		Calaveras County Office of Education	Office/Clerical	\$52,074	\$19,948
Administrative Secretary II		Calaveras County Office of Education	Office/Clerical	\$51,627	\$19,063
Administrative Secretary II		Calaveras County Office of Education	Office/Clerical	\$49,043	\$19,866
MO Business Services Coord		Calaveras County Office of Education	Office/Clerical	\$48,605	\$17,956
Payroll Technician II		Calaveras County Office of Education	Office/Clerical	\$45,035	\$13,729
MO School Site Secretary		Calaveras County Office of Education	Office/Clerical	\$41,545	\$13,014
Payroll Technician III		Calaveras County Office of Education	Office/Clerical	\$40,740	\$19,358
Accounting Assistant I		Calaveras County Office of Education	Office/Clerical	\$39,894	\$17,461
Information Analyst/Operator		Calaveras County Office of Education	Office/Clerical	\$39,622	\$13,276

Program Secretary III	Calaveras County Office of Education	Office/Clerical	\$38,684	\$12,709
School Site Secretary	Calaveras County Office of Education	Office/Clerical	\$38,054	\$16,594
MO Office Clerk	Calaveras County Office of Education	Office/Clerical	\$34,910	\$11,877
Personnel Assistant II	Calaveras County Office of Education	Office/Clerical	\$34,463	\$18,164
Office Assistant I	Calaveras County Office of Education	Office/Clerical	\$26,755	\$12,896
MO Business Services Coord	Calaveras County Office of Education	Office/Clerical	\$21,303	\$8,100
MO School Site Secretary	Calaveras County Office of Education	Office/Clerical	\$10,060	\$1,738
Technology Specialist	Calaveras County Office of Education	Office/Clerical	\$1,288	\$150